86 www.domusventilation.co.uk 87www.domusventilation.co.uk 87
Radial Parts
Type Code  Description
Type Code  Description
Radial Manifolds and Domus Adapts
 RDA-3FV90 Adapt 220x90mm
  Vertical 90° Bend 3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-3FH90 Adapt 220x90mm
  Horizontal 90° Bend 3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
Radial Semi-Rigid Duct Components
 RDA-3R90-125 Adapt Ø125mm Plenum
  3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-3R90-150 Adapt Ø150mm Plenum
  3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-3T Adapt 220x90mm T Piece
  3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-6T Adapt 220x90mm T Piece
  6xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-6TB Adapt 220x90mm T Piece
  3xØ75mm Radial Sockets 3 from Branch
 RDA-CSK3 Adapt Spares
  2 Blanking Caps, 3 Clips and 3 Seals
 RDA-CSK6  Adapt Spares
  4 Blanking Caps, 6 Clips and 6 Seals
 RD575 Rubber seals x10
Radial Semi-Rigid Duct Fire Solutions
 RDA-FSK Adapt Fire Sleeve
 RDFS75 Semi-Rigid Duct Fire-Stopping Sleeve
Property configurations vary, which is why the flexibility of our Radial
system is so useful. A 50m coil that negates the need for multiple
bends resulting in reduced system resistance, and can be cut to length
at your convenience. For FREE layout and technical advice email:
Parts that may be needed to make up
a Domus Radial system.
Radial Semi-Rigid Duct and Clips
 RDD75(25) Semi-Rigid Duct, Ø75mm - 25m Coil
 RDD75 Semi-Rigid Duct, Ø75mm - 50m Coil
 RDD7590 Semi-Rigid 90 degree duct connector 75mm
 RDC75 Semi-Rigid duct connector 75mm
 RDCLIP75 Duct Clips, Ø75mm – Pack of 10
 RDPC75 Manifold Protective Caps
Radial Manifolds and Domus Adapts
 RDM-EP150 Manifold (Round)
 RDM-MD220 Manifold (Rectangular)
 RDLAB Manifold Extract and Supply Label Kits
 RDA-3FA Adapt 204x60mm
  In-Line Adapter 3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
 RDA-3FC Adapt 220x90mm
  In-Line Adapter 3xØ75mm Radial Sockets
Radial Systems Radial Parts Range Radial Systems Radial Parts Range
Plenums and Internal Terminals
 RDOP-125 Plenum, Ø125mm for Air Value
 or RDOP-125FC  OR Flow Control Plenum, Ø125mm For Architectural Grilles
PREMIUM
SOLUTION
FASTER
INSTALL
LOWERS
COST
Rad
ial Parts
Radial Solutions
Rad
ial Intro